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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 113.075 28.775 28.300 27.725 28.275
3T2 1 3

1502 Ilana Gordon 9.700 9.550 9.000
1503 Emily Liddle 9.575 9.350 9.5009.450
1504 Erica Matos 9.500 9.400
1506 Kelly Tan 9.400 9.3759.275

2 San Mateo * 112.600 29.300 27.600 27.300 28.400
11 2 4

1556 Maya Washington 9.850 9.350 9.4508.900
1552 Erin Macadaeg 9.750 9.5009.325
1553 Yoana Michovska 9.700 9.150 9.450
1554 Aya Suzuki 9.100 9.075

3 Edge * 111.675 27.975 27.400 28.025 28.275
3T6 3 1

1526 Kara Jones 9.625 9.150 9.5759.300
1523 Kaitlyn Duranczyk 9.175 9.325 9.4009.375
1524 Ariana Harger 9.175 9.300
1527 Stephanie Relova 8.925 9.350

4 Technique * 111.225 28.025 27.275 27.975 27.950
55 4T 2

1559 Kindra Halsey 9.500 9.125 9.1759.275
1558 Alex Esmerian 9.300 9.050 9.475
1562 Melia Stout 9.225 9.100 9.3009.300
1561 Samantha Sruba 9.400

5 Pacific West * 110.925 28.550 26.875 27.175 28.325
23 6 5

1545 Kyla Kessler 9.750 9.075 9.475
1541 Cortney Cunningham 9.450 8.875 9.4008.875
1544 Linh-An Ho 9.350 8.925 9.4509.300
1539 Anya Barca-Hall 9.000

6 Byers Roseville * 99.025 28.050 26.100 26.500 18.375
94 8 6

1513 Amanda Presswood 9.450 7.500 8.125
1514 Shani Remme 9.300 9.400 9.6009.125
1512 Erin Alderman 9.300 9.200 8.7759.250
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7 North Bay * 97.775 26.825 22.075 23.300 25.575
68 9 7

1537 Carol Chiles 9.025 8.125 9.0008.450
1538 Bria Standley 8.975 7.550 8.6757.600
1536 Chelsey Andrada 8.825 6.400 7.9007.250

8 CCGI * 91.100 27.825 26.750 18.700 17.825
107 7 9

1517 JaNay Honest 9.550 9.325 9.1258.850
1515 Emily Bates 9.175 9.100 8.7007.850
1516 Logan Clagg 9.100 8.325 2.000

9 Byers Elk Grove * 71.425 8.800 27.275 17.575 17.775
1120 4T 11

1508 Rachel Holman 8.800 9.150 9.0259.325
1510 Savannah Kooyman 9.425
1511 Courteney Ng 8.700 8.7508.250
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